FREE STATE HIGH COURT

Cnr President Brand & Fountain Street, Bloemfontein, 9300
Private Bag X20612, Bloemfontein, 9300

Tel: +27 51 4068100 (Switchboard)

E-mail: JaDeWet@ijudiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Before Her Honourable Justice M OPPERMAN
On the 24" day of JUNE 2021

MOTION COURT G - COURT
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10. 4749/2019

DIVORCES

Botes M vs J

Fubu M vs Nkhabutlane AM
Khutlane ML vs KP

Kruger LD vs PJ
Lambrechts Y vs HA
Monokoane EM vs P

Roux HAK vs Ferreira J
Schoeman GP vs M
Skosana SM vs JW

Stirk J vs CW
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2989/2019

1506/2017

306/2018

520/2018
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3775/2019
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1094/2020

1989/2020

2979/2020

3470/2020

3667/2020

4482/2020

246/2021

490/2021

955/2021

ADMISSIONS

Kubayi YT
Advocate

Nhlapo PJ
Beukes C

Legal practitioner
Coetzee C

Legal practitioner
Cronje U

DEFAULT JUDGMENT

Madiboho MW N.O. & 2 Others vs Sekwati S
Money owing
Nedbank Ltd vs Khokho ND

(13

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Moganeng L & 1 Other
Declare property executable
Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Bam AMP
Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd vs Pretorius WA
The Standard Bank of South Africa vs Chipfupa DD
The Standard Bank of South Africa Ltd vs Verster CC & 1 Other
Firstrand Bank Limited vs Thakeli |
Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Els CJ & 1 Other
Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Badenhorst MR
Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Mokoena P & 1 Other
SB Guarantee Company (RF) Proprietary Ltd vs FS Carriers CC & 1 Other
The Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Fredericks SV & 1 Other
Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Xulu LS & 1 Other
The Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Theunissen L

SB Guarantee Company (RF) Proprietary Ltd vs Theron E & 1 Other

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Venter P
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2227/2021

1651/2021

2384/2021

1904/2021

5613/2009

4142/2013

2080/2021

1032/2021

1107/2021

1822/2021

2391/2021

509/2021

2029/2021

2382/2021

346/2021

347/2021

2496/2021

The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of SA vs VVan Rensburg MJJ
& 1 Other
Mortgaged bond
Nedbank Ltd vs Theron E
Rectification of agreement
Nthethe BT vs Nogabe WL
Cancellation of agreement
Nedbank Ltd vs Joubert GD
Qholosha FB vs RAF
Damages

Absa Bank Ltd vs Corpclo Lodge Conferencing and Tours CC & 2 Others
Declare property executable

SUMMARY JUDGMENT

Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd N.O. vs Tshoniswa MJ & 1 Other

INSOLVENSIES

Joubert ACJ vs Du Plessis TC
Sequestration
Fourie LCF vs Fourie S N.O. & 1 Other

(13

Everite Building Products (Pty) Ltd vs Tsokodibane MR & 1 Other
Rubicon Agri (EDMS) Bpk vs Venter IDK

Bloem Aircons CC t/a Ert Tyres vs WTW Plant (Pty) Ltd

Liquidation
Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Livestock 88 84 (Pty) Ltd
Tip Trans Logistix (Pty) Ltd vs Rovis Civils and Construction Services (Pty)
Ltd

13

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

South African Legal Practice Council vs Muller WJA
Suspension of attorney
South African Legal Practice Council vs MLJ Molotsi Inc.
Central University of Technology vs Rajonase M & 3 Others
Interdict
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2514/2020

172/2021

4137/2016

4699/2020

2240/2021

2770/2014

4176/2019

4895/2019

2177/2021

2217/2021

2633/2021

2607/2021

2596/2021

3189/2016

1765/2017

797/2021

1833/2021

164/2020

2661/2020

3933/2020

4992/2020

183/2021

438/2021

Matjhabeng Local Municipality vs Oxy Trading 279 CC & 2 Others

Money owing
Masolane KS vs Mohapi PK & 1 Other
Interdict
Ngobese PS vs MEC for Police Roads and Transport for the FS & 1 Other
To compel

Lerostyle (Pty) Ltd vs The MEC: FS Provincial Government: Dept. of
Education & 4 Others

13

Murray and Roberts Emgodin (Pty) Ltd vs Matjhabeng Local Municipality
Magwaba MM vs RAF
Damages
Letolo MC vs K
CAL
Matlaletsa PA vs LI

Lefu LE

Grondo MM vs RAF
Ngojane LN

Berry A (N.O.)

Masiu TV
Mofokeng TMH vs Absa Bank Ltd
Rescinding order
Rinda Theron vs The Standard Bank of SA Ltd
Rescission of judgement
Francina (Ins) Kotze vs Venter SE
Appointment of receiver

VKB Landbou (Pty) Ltd vs Vermeulen GJ & 1 Other
Interim order
Namane LH vs M
Settlement be made an order of court

Land and Agricultural Development Bank of SA t/a Land Bank vs Fourie W

13

Chavonnes Badenhorst St Clair Cooper N.O. & 1 Other vs Knipe JDJ & 3
Others

Nicqui Galaktiou Inc vs Jager JH & 1 Other

Botha DS vs S
Deliver discovery affidavit

Nedbank Ltd vs Mokonyana ER
Irregular step setting aside




73.515/2021

74.2289/2021

75. 3230/2020

76. 2734/2021

77.635/2015

78. 2650/2020

79. 823/2019

Rethabile Sehloho vs Absa Trust Ltd & 2 Other
Contempt of court
Steyn TP & 1 Other vs Registrar of Deeds, Bfn
Matrimonial property
Morobe CM
Guardianship
Blake TL & 1 Other
Edictal citation
Ramoleko NG vs MJ
Contempt of court
Burger Lvs C
Care & Contact of children

Roodt MMA & 3 Others vs The MEC for Health, FS Province
Condonation




